Operator License # 33741 APl # 15-059-26473-00-00

Qperator Enerjex Kansas Lease Name  Gilchrist
Address 2038 S. Princeton St,, Ste 8 Well # BSP-GC2 =~ . -C
City Ottawa, KS 66067 el C\(tawg ed 1o In | ector BS -acb
Contractor ITC Oll, Inc. Spud Date 8/15/2013
Contractor License # 32834 Cement Date
T.D. 720 Lacation Sec 4 Ti8 R21
T.D. of pipe 705 1742 feetfrom S line
Surface pipe size 7" 882 feet from E line
Surface pipe depth 20' County Franklin
Well Type Production
Driller's Log
Thickness Strata From To
2 Soil 0 2
5 Clay 2 7 Sﬁ %@%%ED
4 Shale 7 11 WAl
20 Lime 1 31
93 Shale 31 124
22 Lime 124 146
12 Shale 146 158
3 Lime 158 161
7 Shale 161 168
) Lime 168 173
40 Shale 173 213
16 Lime 213 229 \ ("AV
9 Shale 229 238 \\>< )
28 Lime 238 266 v
7 Black Shale 266 273
21 Lime 273 294
4 Coal 294 298
12 Lime 298 310
148 Shale 310 458
25 Lime 458 483
9 Shale 483 492
8 Sand 492 500
22 Shale 500 522
2 Coal 522 524
4 Shale 524 528
7 Lime 528 535
12 Shale 535 547
2 Lime 547 549
9 Black Shale 549 558
3 Lime 558 561
14 Shale 561 575
4 Lime 575 579
1 Coal 579 580
3 Lime Ol 580 583 Good
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